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MPO LC Roundness Fanout Patch Cord 
Features 

 8-12 core fiber available      

 Cross Connection : AB/BA  

 Paralled Connection : AB/AB   

 Small volume, easy management   

 Insertion Loss : Low  IL & Standard IL available  

 Can customize connection method as QSFP requirements 

 

Applications 

 Telecom system  

 Cabling system  

 High Density optical laser  

 QSFP devices 

Specifications 

Item Single mode Multi mode 

Fiber diameter 9/125 um 62.5/125um 50/125um,OM3 

Insertion loss ＜0.3dB  ＜0.7dB ＜0.5dB ＜0.7dB 

Return loss ＞60dB ＞35dB 

Insert-pull test 500 times＜0.5 dB 

Interchange ＜0.5 dB 

Operating temperature -40℃ ~ +80℃ 

 

Ordering Information: 

1. Supply SM,MM, Simplex connector  

2. Supply 4,8,12,24 cores connector  

3. MPO male pin available ( SM or MM )  

4. Customized fiber sequence and fan-out are avaliable 


